Food Belts
A200COS-T habasit S

NNDYFBRTOHRTE

BEEXNT

Y, BHEMI

#E R&

BROMI/MGE RESAY

St
ifimeE, RELEOZEEZTEL

5.5 i/ At

ik Al (34 75) PVCH#E

k48 () EE

kAl (&) &

ik Bl (B ER) HEE

IMARE (#18) RYITRTIL(PET)
TS5 1

E1TR T (FE) PVCEZPET#i%
FETRL T A (KE) i

FETEL T8 (&) &M

FETEL T (&) HEE

HEM AL x

DAMUMIEBRINTE [ELy

PR x

BMmEE FDA Yes - Check Document of Compliance (DoC) in our Portal
BfiEE USDA 3!

BRESEVESR) x

FDA, 21 CFR parts/sections 175.300 Resinous and polymeric coatings, 177.1630 Polyethlene pthalate polymers,
178.3297 Colorants for polymers This product meets the relevant requirements laid down in this regulation and is
applicable for direct contact with: - dry food (dry solids with the surface containing no free fat or oil, no end test
required) as listed in 21 CFR 176.170 (c) table 1, food type VIII Conditions of use D (hot filled or pasteurized below
150 degF) through G (frozen) as listed in 21 CFR 175.300(d) table 2

BHmT—8L—bk (J)—2R) 03.09.2024



Food Belts
A200COS-T habasit S

BT —42

NLAES 50 mm 0.20 inch
NILLNEE 5.9 kg/m? 1.200 Ib/sgft
1%MRIE T (CEY HEAM B YRAK % (FRIIME /DU RIE 20 N/mm 114 Ibf/in
SOP3-155/EN ISO 21181)

1% BIETICET HEMIFH YR % GhFEEF 7\ /Ny MR 15 N/mm 86 Ibf/in
SOP3-155/EN ISO 21181)

HFARE ERER (&IE) 23 °C -10  °F
HFREE ERER (&) 82 °C 180 °F
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / steel driving pulley) 0.30 -

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / driving pulley with friction 040 -

cover)

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / pickled steel slider bed) 0.35 -

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / phenolic resin slider bed) 035 -

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / stainless steel slider bed) 0.30 -

BlEm 1524 mm 60.00 inch
On request other seamless manufacturing width 1829 mm 72 inch

Joining related properties

EBH#ESaf A

Clipper #3 BERZRITIREI—Taf/VbAR
TLyHRT)L—7 10 x 80 AT ariL-Caqvb AR
Link to JDS:
10 x 80
BINS L T—)1E 152 152
/nch 6.00 6.00
BEMAHIEEORNT—UE  mm 165 165
inch 6.50 6.50
BEMBYHEREIRES N/mm 32
bt/in 183
AN & FEH o
Fr)vo—5 o
rS k% x
h—T k% X X
FAITTYOELT X X
BB E A X X

HBIL T I EIBERE(23°C 1H5EEL0%)IZH 11D HHEEZ L THY(DIN 50005/ISO 554) ZHS3 4R HHIZEDNVTOET
BINT—ERFWHET B0, IBEMEINTEEIZE DO TUDODARIGTIFEEL TIVET D, HitEOEEERY 113
BEPNIMEFEENCDXEIZGEHIN TOBHIRIBIZITL G B4 E THIZE NG FRIZH 1 BEMEBYEH 1 RIZDUTILFRT
[N ETERINE P ESESL,

BHmT—8L—bk (J)—2R) 03.09.2024


https://portal.habasit.com/view/v_portal/details/11000/jds

Food Belts
A200COS-T habasit S

EEERIHE

M ZEEATEAND Y hitps://rims.habasit.com

WX A&

THRESR, KFE, LRIER

BE

BREODRARICEALTHEIIDEOVE A STETIDLELHDIEEIE. NADYLETERVAEDOE TSI,
HE

MERE(€)IF0.5% UTITLAENTTEN, RILMEBRHTRYMF T2 EFRETERITRNILIETT dizToavE
FEL TR0

Check Link for Storage requirements:

"https://tdm.habasit.com/pds/en-us/Storage % 200f % 20Habasit % 20material.pdf"
FlREANIVMERELWEIEL-BRTICREL . HRAETERFICHERL-BEEEEEAL TSN, FiENILNEBN/E
SERBENIDSIRELTT S

IR PHHEREIHYFEEA

HNEITNL—T PVC Belts
BEYITIL—T it s AEtEAR L
HaEES H250001630

b}

BEAICEYT2REEE (Q'Ca)/\/\'Djbﬂn ICHEASh B R T—42 —MIRB#HShED)

(AREZFEIL, AEXHOHZ (UTIARRR 1 EVVET ) CRL T/ \ADYREELDIZZ D
: (:iT:(iJrLbd)T_&)l J@Fﬁ‘c“ iﬂ'of@ DEEEIERGH, HES

%_"IV?L\ AERETRROEE IR
F-ITEEEE. FRAA

N5HERIZE-TER
BHRLUEEEICETS

M2 &S BREVEREE (B ZRED ATRE TR TROMD I N TDREE )
hi‘é‘ INADYRE BHREFBRDZ Dt — Uld)ﬁ':uft('ﬁuu'li HE B #IS . A
L ﬁg'gﬁ\bibé?}&T@ﬁuﬁiﬁﬂi—d’b‘ NI BE iﬁho)éﬁvto)f‘l ﬁ)Ui-&/uo:in.b—tJJ
NBREIC ;BL\‘C ::IJ‘?* i?‘ ﬁi%ﬁﬁﬁ@ﬁﬁﬁ #Hi/\/\/JHJ\

S
-5
ﬂ\l-
N
ca+
S
o]
H
o+
S
d
&
T
9+nl|ll
gha?
o
xﬂ}@eﬁ
i
m

BHmT—8L—bk (J)—2R) 03.09.2024



